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CARTOPLUS S.R.L.

VIALE CORRADO IV N.48 50

67100 L"AQUILA
P.IVA 01931980666
TEL. 0862 23095

DOCUMENTO COMMERCIALE

di vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE IVA
PORTALISTINO 22%
TOTALE COMPLESSIVO

DI CUI IVA

PAGAMENTO CONTANTE
PAGAMENTO ELETTRONICO
NON RISCOSSO

RESTO

IMPORTO PAGATO

PREZZO(€)
4,80

4,80

0,87
4,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,80
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RT96MEV065714

DETTAGLIO PAGAMENTI
PAGAMENTO CONTANTE

4,80
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